
Temperature
Rated Load
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance

-20~70 C
DC 30V 0.3A

>100MΩ
<0.03Ω

Life
Actuating Force
Withstand Voltage

3000次

AC500V(50Hz)/min
2.2~35N

G:Green

R:Red

PJ-378-X

2

4
3

1

5

ag

ag
ag

ag
ag

copper bush tin

base

cover

PBT

PA66

Shell SUS

PJ-378-X

Plastic PA66

PJ-378-X


